HOME APPLIANCES
 CATALOGUE 2025
HOMEHOME
APPLIANCESAPPLIANCES
INDEX
03-04
05-08
09-10

تعقيم عميق
WASHING
MACHINE
Color Protecting Clothes CaringClothes Protecting
20 CARE+ COLD WASH
Prevent deformation of clothes
to keep clothes smooth.
Prevent color fading of clothes to
keep clothes bright as before.
Prevent fiber breakage to take
good care of clothes.
Less energy consumption, color protecting and non-deformation of clothes.
26
520mm
تصمیم مدمج لتوفیر المساحة
FAWMF-MBS10S - 10KG
FAWMDF-MBS10NS - 10KG
AUTOMATIC WASHER AND DRYER
• 10 KG WASHING CAPACITY
• 6 KG DRYING CAPACITY
• IMD PANEL, SOFT TOUCH CONTROL

غسيل بلمسة واحدة
One-Touch Washing Program
W
A
S
H
IN
G
 M
A
C
H
IN
E
28
FAWMF-H12G - 12KG
FAWMDF-H12S - 12KG
FAWMF-H08W - 8KG
AUTOMATIC WASHER AND DRYER
• 12 KG WASHING CAPACITY
• 7 KG DRYING CAPACITY

Screen
28
W
A
S
H
IN
G
 M
A
C
H
IN
E
• 8 KG DRYING CAPACITY 8  •
FAWMDF-MLDD120D - 12KG
FAWMDF-MLDD120M - 12KG
AUTOMATIC WASHER
• 12 KG WASHING CAPACITY
• LARG COLOR DISPLAY TOUCH CONTROL
• WITH SMART WASH CYCLE FUNCTION